

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 233/2018

M.CHOCKALINGAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 28-03-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Ananya Mukharjee, Adv.
Mr. Akshay R., Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition(C) No.141 of 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

